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AMV Series - Round 6
Inc. Points Race & Team Pursuit State Championships

Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Carolyn Jones Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, 15 March 2026 11:44:51 am

Event 9 Women U19 Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps

Balmoral Combine
Megan MOORE WJ
Isabella POTTS WJ
Neve PARSLOW WJ
April PATTIE WJ

Start: 2026-02-28 1:44 pm AEST
Result: 4:48.349 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.344 (1.)
250 m 23.998 23.998 (1.)
375 m 32.964 (1.)
500 m 18.242 42.240 (1.)
625 m 50.934 (1.)
750 m 17.688 59.928 (1.)
875 m 1:08.510 (1.)
1000 m 17.477 1:17.405 (1.)
1125 m 1:26.145 (1.)
1250 m 18.104 1:35.509 (1.)
1375 m 1:44.459 (1.)
1500 m 18.102 1:53.611 (1.)
1625 m 2:02.221 (1.)
1750 m 17.662 2:11.273 (1.)
1875 m 2:19.892 (1.)
2000 m 17.547 2:28.820 (1.)
2125 m 2:37.499 (1.)
2250 m 18.022 2:46.842 (1.)
2375 m 2:55.765 (1.)
2500 m 17.725 3:04.567 (1.)
2625 m 3:12.891 (1.)
2750 m 17.184 3:21.751 (1.)
2875 m 3:30.311 (1.)
3000 m 17.332 3:39.083 (1.)
3125 m 3:47.457 (1.)
3250 m 17.057 3:56.140 (1.)
3375 m 4:04.714 (1.)
3500 m 17.674 4:13.814 (1.)
3625 m 4:22.629 (1.)
3750 m 17.765 4:31.579 (1.)
3875 m 4:39.888 (1.)
4000 m 16.770 4:48.349 (1.)


